
4.33

3.19

2.90

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 C5 

 C6 

 C7 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 C1’

 C2’ C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’
 C5’

 O5’

 P  

 OP2

 OP1

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 DA 4(P)

Arg 387(A)

Trp 434(A)

Edo 506(A)

 DT 5(P)Arg 445(A)

Ser 433(A)


